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Holiday list for the Calendar Year-2023

Month Date Day Description No. of days
January 14.01.2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti 0l ]
23.01.2023 Monday Subash Chandra Bosh Jayanti 01 ]
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day/Basanta Panchami 0l :
February 18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivaratri 01 "l '
March 07.03.2023 Tuesday Dolapurnima 01 :
08.03.2023 Wednesday | Holi 0l
30.03.2023 Thursday Ram Navami 0l
April 01.04.2023 Saturday Utkal Divas 0l
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 0l
14.04.2023 Friday Maha Bishuba Sankranti/ 01
Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti :
22.04.2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitre 01
June 14.06.2023 Wednesday | Pahili Raja 0l
15.06.2023 Thursday Raja Sankranti 01
20.06.2023 Tuesday Rath Yatra 01
30.06.2023 Friday Id-ul-Zuha 01
July 28.07.2023 Friday Moharrum 0l
August 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence day 01 ]
30.08.2023 Wednesday | Jhulana Purnima 0l
September | 06.09.2023 Wednesday | Janamastami 0l
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Puja 01
20.09.2023 Wednesday | Nuakhai 0l !
20.09.2023 Friday Birthday of Prophet Muhammed 0l ~ ]
October 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 01 !
14.10.2023 Saturday Mahalaya 01
21.10.2023 Saturday Maha Saptami 01
23.10.2023 Monday Maha Nabami 0l
24.10,2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dasami 01
November | 27.11.2023 Monday Rasa Purnima 01
December | 25.12.2023 Monday X-mas 0l
29 days
SUMMER VACAT
22.05.2023 (Monday) to 24.06.2023(Saturday)
J4days=(27 + 03 Holidays + 04 Sundays)
PLLIA HOLIDAYS
21.10.2023(Saturday) to 28. 10.2023(Saturday)
08days=(04 + 03 Holidays + 01 Sunday)
OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS X
-
l. Sabitri Amabasya Friday - 19.05.2023 - 01 day
2. Bahuda Yatra Wednesday - 28.062023 - 01 day
3. Bada Osha Saturday - 25.11.2023 - 01 day
4. Kumar Purnima Saturday - 28.10.2023 - 01 day
5. Prathamastami Tuesday - 05.12.2023 - 01 day

The Employees may avail one optional holiday on any one festive occasion.
Holidays falling on Sunday

05.03.2023

22.10.2023

12.11.2023

|. Panchayat Raj Divas -
2. Maha Astami i
3. Kali Puaj/Diwali -
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